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 1 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P M2/2/2W. Marmara 534331 10/02345P 4P 3P 3P 2MD28/01/2019

 2 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R4, P M2/2/2G. Muller 530427 14/02255P 2P 2P 2P 2PB03/03/2019

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R11, P M2/2/2K. Campbell 530442 24/01891P 7P 5P 2P 4PD26/02/2019

 4 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y M2/1/2M. Munn 525565 13/01737Y 4P 2M 7P 1MD11/09/2018

 5 EARN THE LOOT Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P M2/2/2T. Trappett 534758 8/01681P 4P 2P 5P 6PD22/02/2019

 6 DAVETTE'S DIVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P M2/2/1K. Sills 527334 9/01335P 6P 5P 3P 8MB05/10/2018

 7 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R12, P M3/1W. Wakem 530613 12/02351P 1M 2P 4P 6PB22/02/2019

 8 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P M3/2J. Taylor 530616 8/02286P 5P 1P 1P 1PD22/02/2019

 9 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R2, M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/01776M 8M 3Y 3M 2MB29/11/2017

 10 WINLOCK HONDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R7, P M3/2W. Marriott 530706 7/0738P 8P 5P 6Y 7YD05/12/2018
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 1 ZIPPING HARRISON Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560458 1/01621P (BDN)C 2P 4PD15/06/2021

 2 BILLY BUSH Last start placegetter DUB, 14/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Bush 553137 2/12003P 2P 1P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 3 NO MATTER WHAT 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 2/02191P 3P 2P 2P 4PB16/01/2021

 4 MIDNIGHT PRINCE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/12/2022, R3, P 5/4R. Hawkshaw 557948 1/01491P 2PD16/04/2021

 5 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01031Y 4P 6P 6P 7PD12/04/2021

 6 SET TO ROLL Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556726 1/01592P 4P 3P 7P 1PD20/03/2021

 7 SIMPLY AWESOME Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Smith 561039 1/01562P 3P 8P 3P 6PD20/04/2021

 8 DON'T TRY ME 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/01272Y 4P 3Y 3Y 5PD17/01/2020

 9 ZINZAN ABBEY Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Farley 548867 1/01276P 1P 3P 3PB05/08/2020

 10 LENNY BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01088P 4P 1P 4P 3PD09/01/2020

 11 RUTLAND BAM Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 552405 1/01023Y 4Y 5P 4P 4PD17/12/2020

 12 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0966P 4P 4P 5P 4PB29/06/2019

 13 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Taylor 552389 2/0906P 8P 6P 8P 3PD03/12/2020

 14 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 2/0895Y 2Y 4P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 15 SANDY MOREIRA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/0854P 8P 7P 6P 3YB04/04/2020

 16 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0825Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 5PD17/02/2019

 17 INTRUDE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/1506Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 7PB30/07/2020

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 March 2023 - 06:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONKEY PAW Last start winner MAT, 17/03/2023, R6, P 1/2M. Smith 553235 11/93901P 1P 3P 1P 1PD31/12/2020

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 1/2M. Ruttley 544420 13/102733P 6P 3P 1P 5PD25/03/2020
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 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 2/1/2T. Trappett 552877 7/62941P 1P 1P 4P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 HUT SIX 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537643 16/122672P 5P 2P 1P 5PD23/09/2019
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 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Last start winner GUN, 20/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/2K. Campbell 530442 24/191891P 7P 5P 2P 4PD26/02/2019

 2 JEANIE CARGO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 10/42883P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

 3 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2P. Midson 546831 6/52343P 5P 1P 2P 1PD27/04/2020
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 1 EARN THE ARREST Last start winner GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 552878 5/41861P 2P 4P 3P 6PD11/09/2020

 2 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 547531 7/61861P 6P 4P 4P 3PB17/04/2020

 3 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start winner GUN, 06/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2R. Neville 545542 6/51531P 6P 6P 8P 3PB10/04/2020

 4 STAY HUMBLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 11/91861P 4P 5P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 5 SMILING OLIVE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 14/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Muller 551099 6/51623P 8P 6P 3P 5PD02/08/2020
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 1 BALI LAVA Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Muller 550282 7/12221P 4P 3P 7P 1PB28/09/2020

 2 NO MATTER WHAT 2 Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Tailby 556085 2/12191P 3P 2P 2P 4PB16/01/2021

 3 MOMOKO Last start winner GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Ashman 559970 2/11611P 3P 8P 1P 4PB12/03/2021

 4 HODGSON Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Eather 556841 1/01421P 2P 4P 2P 3YB04/04/2021

 5 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 6/32072P 2P 3P 3P 5PD10/08/2019

 6 JULIA BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Bush 553138 3/22012P 1P 6P 1P 5PB01/01/2021

 7 RAUDONIKIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/21983P 2P 2P 3P 5PD03/10/2019

 8 SKETCHY RUSS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/41743P 3P 5P 2P 4PD26/12/2020

 9 RUTLAND BELLA Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 13/61713P 8P (FEL)P 3P 8PB24/02/2020

 10 LENNY POWER Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Mabbott 551312 2/11583P 1P 1P 7P 5PD02/11/2020

 11 EMMA PEARL Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Edwards 547843 3/21563P 7P 6Y 3P 3PB08/07/2020

 12 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Munn 550016 5/31502P 1Y 7P 4Y 7PD14/09/2020

 13 SKETCHY BLUEY Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541439 1/01292P 6P 5P 7P 1YD14/01/2020

 14 HEAD THEM UP Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Anderson 557134 5/31292P 5P 4P 5P 4PD24/03/2021

 15 CONNERY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Garland 533362 3/21233P 6P 7P 3P 7PD24/04/2019

 16 SKETCHY BINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 8/51112P 5P 7P 6P 6PD14/01/2020

 17 FREE TO DREAM Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Trappett 554497 2/1813P 8P 8P 8P 7PB08/11/2020

 18 WILD NATE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3M. Craig 545199 5/12121Y 3P 2P 3P 1YD02/04/2020

 19 ZARA GO ON Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/3D. Howarth 562866 3/11571Y 5P 5P 1P 4PB07/09/2021

 20 BELLE ROYALE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4A. Smith 539372 4/01421Y 4P 1Y 8P 3YB16/11/2019

 21 PEYTON'S WISH 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4D. Howarth 557701 2/01031Y 4P 6P 6P 7PD12/04/2021

 22 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Last start Country winner TAM, 25/02/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Eather 548493 2/0971Y 4P 7P 6P 8PB27/07/2020

 23 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 10/52345P 4P 3P 3P 2MD28/01/2019

 24 REDAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Muller 553538 3/02374P 1P 3P 1P 2PD19/01/2021

 25 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Midson 550570 2/11924P 3P 1P 4P 2PD01/08/2020
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 26 TOM'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/01898P 2P 3P 2P 3PD27/04/2020

 27 TOMMY TUNA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Smith 558273 5/21864P 7P 3P 1P 3PD14/01/2021

 28 ROCKY BANNER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Muller 553877 3/11835P 2P 8P 1P 3PD14/01/2021

 29 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Midson 546832 2/11687P 3P 7P 3P 1PD27/04/2020

 30 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 9/61624P 2P 2Y 7P 4PB10/07/2019

 31 ABBY DOLL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Smith 549769 2/11624P 5P 6P 2P 1PB19/09/2020

 32 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 5/41565P 2P (FEL)P 8P 4PB25/05/2020

 33 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 4/01463Y 2P 4P 1Y 8PB20/02/2020

 34 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/51447P 6P 4P 2P 3PD24/04/2019

 35 KNEE HIGH Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/01446P 7P 2P 4P 2PB04/02/2020

 36 DAVETTE'S DIVA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Sills 527334 9/61335P 6P 5P 3P 8MB05/10/2018

 37 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/51296P 4P 6P 4P 2PB22/10/2019

 38 DON'T TRY ME 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/01272Y 4P 3Y 3Y 5PD17/01/2020

 39 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 2/11265P 6P 6P 1P 5PD21/02/2021

 40 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4B. Spence 540554 2/01263Y 3P 3Y 4Y 4YD21/12/2019

 41 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Davis 540451 5/31208P 7P 5P 4P 1PD10/12/2019

 42 SET TO RAID Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556733 1/01185P 1PD20/03/2021

 43 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/31187P 5P 6P 4Y 3PB05/10/2019

 44 SASSY SAL Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Howarth 544081 2/1117(FEL)Y 4P 6P 2P 7PB02/12/2019

 45 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Carrall 534526 4/31176P 1P 8P 7P 4PB07/05/2019

 46 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Taylor 548161 3/01086P 7P 6P 5P 2PB01/05/2020

 47 LENNY BOY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01088P 4P 1P 4P 3PD09/01/2020

 48 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11087P 3P 5P 7P 5PD02/06/2018

 49 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/01015P 6Y 3Y 4Y 8PB24/08/2019

 50 PURE VISION Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3998P 7P 8P 8P 1PB18/04/2019
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 51 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Spence 540637 1/0995Y 8P 3Y 1Y 4YB23/12/2019

 52 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Evans 556487 1/0996P 8P 2P 5P 8PD16/03/2021

 53 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0966P 4P 4P 5P 4PB29/06/2019

 54 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1912Y 4P 5Y 6Y 5YB06/08/2019

 55 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R8, P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0905P 5P 7P 4P 4PB12/01/2019

 56 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 2/0895Y 2Y 4P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 57 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R3, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 5/2877P 5P 6P 5P 4PB28/01/2020

 58 SANDY MOREIRA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/0854P 8P 7P 6P 3YB04/04/2020

 59 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Ryan 548138 2/1835P 4Y 4P 8P 4PB05/07/2020

 60 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0825Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 5PD17/02/2019

 61 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0792Y 5P 6Y 6Y 8PB19/11/2019

 62 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1785P 5P 7P 5P 7PD31/08/2020

 63 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/0736Y 8P 4Y 3Y 7PD07/01/2019

 64 WINLOCK HONDO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/02/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5738P 8P 5P 6Y 7YD05/12/2018

 65 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R9, P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2726P 8P 8P 6P 4PB07/05/2019

 66 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4B. Spence 544916 1/0728Y 7P 1Y 7Y 6YB30/01/2020

 67 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4706P 7P 4Y 8P 8PB01/08/2020

 68 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/0644Y 6P 5Y 7Y 6PB21/12/2020

 69 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1606P 7P 8P 8P 6PD16/10/2020

 70 INTRUDE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0506Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 7PB30/07/2020

 71 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0457Y 7Y 5Y 7Y 8PD12/01/2019
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 1 PATCHES POINT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1N. Hand 560935 0/01173PD11/07/2021

 2 SAMUEL SWAN Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 558275 0/01043P 2P 6P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 3 WADE OUTWIDE Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1T. Silver 551901 0/01032P 4P 5P 6P 3PD23/10/2020

 4 ZIPPING CALYPSO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y

GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P

GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Craig 556531 0/01303Y 2P 3P 6P 2PB24/01/2021

 5 CLOVER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01243Y 2P 7P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 6 FERRARO MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y

TAM, 25/02/2023, R1, Y

COO, 12/02/2023, R1, Y

M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/01042Y 3Y 3Y 6P 8PD05/11/2020

 7 MAZY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/01165P 2P 5P 3P 2PB31/01/2021

 8 IDENTITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0948P 4P 2P 3P 4PB12/09/2020

 9 MY MY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0762Y 6P 5Y 7Y 4YD21/12/2019

 10 SHE'S RARE First start M/1W. Marriott 558953 0/00B15/05/2021

 11 SNACKS First start M/1S. Fellowes 562280 0/00D22/07/2021

 12 IMPRESS NALA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P M/1H. Munn 560364 0/0584PB16/06/2021

 13 SET TO ROCK Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fellowes 556732 0/0426PD20/03/2021

 14 CITY BABE Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Shelton 553690 0/01088P 8P (BDN)P 2P 2PB01/11/2020

 15 PANAMA SPEED Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1E. Anderson 557242 0/0764Y 5Y 5P 3Y 6PD03/04/2021

 16 BLACK COUNTESS Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0744P 6P 4P 3P 7YB17/07/2017

 17 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/0568Y (LAB)P 5P 4P 6YB16/11/2019

 18 SARA'S TIGER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0525Y 4P 8P 6P 6PB02/06/2021

 19 APPRECIATION Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Midson 556662 0/0397P 6PD31/01/2021

 20 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score GUN, 29/12/2022, R2, P M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0348P 8P 7P 7P 8PB10/10/2018
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 1 HIS KEEN 2 Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2N. Hand 543966 7/61921P 5P 1P 5P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547890 10/52883P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/07/2020

 3 BEAU BUSH Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R10, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547235 10/52496P 5P 2P 1P 1PD25/06/2020

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 March 2023 - 06:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAY HUMBLE 1 Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Muller 543544 11/11861P 4P 5P 6P 2PB24/02/2020

 2 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/1J. Taylor 537643 16/32672P 5P 2P 1P 5PD23/09/2019

 3 ALL INN AUSSIE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 534331 10/42345P 4P 3P 3P 2MD28/01/2019

 4 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R9, P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/1845P 6P 5P 7Y 7PD28/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Midson 546831 6/02343P 5P 1P 2P 1PD27/04/2020

 2 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 7/01802P 8P 1P 2P 6PB07/09/2020

 3 SMILING OLIVE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Muller 551099 6/01623P 8P 6P 3P 5PD02/08/2020

 4 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/21533P 2P 4P 5P 6PD22/10/2019

 5 WILD NATE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4M. Craig 545199 5/02121Y 3P 2P 3P 1YD02/04/2020

 6 BELLE ROYALE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/4A. Smith 539372 4/01421Y 4P 1Y 8P 3YB16/11/2019

 7 SKYLAH Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 6/02527P 2P 1P 1P 3PB09/11/2020

 8 REDAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Muller 553538 3/22374P 1P 3P 1P 2PD19/01/2021

 9 CHARMING SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/2K. Campbell 538950 6/22072P 2P 3P 3P 5PD10/08/2019

 10 RAUDONIKIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Jackson 537880 4/11983P 2P 2P 3P 5PD03/10/2019

 11 TOMMY TUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Smith 558273 5/21864P 7P 3P 1P 3PD14/01/2021

 12 ROCKY BANNER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Muller 553877 3/11835P 2P 8P 1P 3PD14/01/2021

 13 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/11838P 2P 5P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 14 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Burns 554296 5/01743P 3P 5P 2P 4PD26/12/2020

 15 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Marmara 538005 9/01624P 2P 2Y 7P 4PB10/07/2019

 16 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Sills 529808 10/01476P 4P 3P 2P 5PB15/01/2019

 17 TOO GOOD VIVIAN Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R3, P 5/4B. King 546567 5/01414P 1P 5P 6P 6PB01/06/2020

 18 MEAN MEL Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Mabbott 540945 4/01355P 4P 6P 1P 4PB28/12/2019

 19 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/11205P 4P 7P 5P 3PB02/03/2019

 20 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31087P 3P 5P 7P 5PD02/06/2018

 21 LENNY BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/03/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Howarth 541354 1/01088P 4P 1P 4P 3PD09/01/2020

 22 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 6/0912Y 4P 5Y 6Y 5YB06/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING CALYPSO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y

GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P

GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Craig 556531 0/01303Y 2P 3P 6P 2PB24/01/2021

 2 CLOVER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/03/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 20/03/2023, R2, P

M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/01243Y 2P 7P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 3 PATCHES POINT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1N. Hand 560935 0/01173PD11/07/2021

 4 ZIPPING JASPER Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560456 0/0825P (FEL)P 6P 2PD15/06/2021

 5 SARA'S TIGER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R5, Y M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/0525Y 4P 8P 6P 6PB02/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 2 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R11, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52675P 2P 3P 6P 2PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIS KEEN 1 Last start winner GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2N. Hand 543966 7/61921P 5P 1P 5P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 TURBO CASH Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/1N. Hand 543148 11/51894P 4P 3P 4P 1PD21/02/2020

 3 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R10, P 3/1/1N. Hand 533647 9/61774P 1P 6P 5P 3PB02/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 30 March 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SCARLETT'S GEM Last start placegetter GUN, 23/03/2023, R2, P 5/3M. Munn 551572 2/11712P 2P 2P 6P 7PB03/11/2020

 2 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/11838P 2P 5P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 3 JET KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Syphers 557098 4/21235P 1P 7P 7P 4PD07/02/2021

 4 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/11205P 4P 7P 5P 3PB02/03/2019

 5 WINDY PINES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31087P 3P 5P 7P 5PD02/06/2018
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